
dan šifra Poeni igrača
Ukupno poena

- G +
Čas

17:00 JENKINS B. MORNAR 1.85 15.5pon 1.850116

17:00 CARTER C. MORNAR 1.85 13.5pon 1.850124

17:00 THOMASSON N. MORNAR 1.95 9.5pon 1.750129

17:00 L. RUNJIC MORNAR 1.85 9.5pon 1.850130

17:00 BULJEVIC L. MORNAR 1.90 8.5pon 1.800141

17:00 F. PETRUSEV CRVENA ZVEZDA 1.95 11.5pon 1.750150

17:00 DOS SANTOS Y. CRVENA ZVEZDA 1.85 10.5pon 1.850151

17:00 CANAAN I. CRVENA ZVEZDA 1.85 10.5pon 1.850156

17:00 J. BOLOMBOY CRVENA ZVEZDA 1.80 9.5pon 1.900157

17:00 MILLER-MCINTYRE C. CRVENA ZVEZDA 1.85 8.5pon 1.850158

17:00 GIEDRAITIS R. CRVENA ZVEZDA 1.85 7.5pon 1.850160

17:00 J. LOVE BUYUKCEKMECE 1.85 14.5pon 1.850243

17:00 FRANKE Y. BUYUKCEKMECE 1.85 14.5pon 1.850244

17:00 SAJUS M. BUYUKCEKMECE 1.85 11.5pon 1.850246

17:00 D. OTURU EFES 1.80 13.5pon 1.900247

17:00 E. BRYANT EFES 1.80 11.5pon 1.900248

17:00 D. WILLIS EFES 1.80 9.5pon 1.900249

18:00 L. BALL CHARLOTTE HORNETS 1.90 29.5pon 1.800251

18:00 BRIDGES MIL. CHARLOTTE HORNETS 1.90 19.5pon 1.800252

18:00 WILLIAMS M. CHARLOTTE HORNETS 1.85 16.5pon 1.850253

18:00 K. IRVING DALLAS 1.70 26.5pon 2.000254

18:00 S. DINWIDDIE DALLAS 1.70 16.5pon 2.000255

18:00 PJ WASHINGTON DALLAS 2.05 14.5pon 1.700256

18:00 K. THOMPSON DALLAS 1.95 12.5pon 1.750257

18:00 MARSHALL N. DALLAS 1.95 11.5pon 1.750258

18:00 LIVELY D. DALLAS 1.80 8.5pon 1.900259

19:15 K. NUNN PANATHINAIKOS 1.85 21.5pon 1.850168

19:15 YURTSEVEN O. PANATHINAIKOS 1.80 12.5pon 1.900169

19:15 J. HERNANGOMEZ PANATHINAIKOS 1.90 10.5pon 1.800170

19:15 J. GRANT PANATHINAIKOS 1.80 9.5pon 1.900171

19:15 C. OSMAN PANATHINAIKOS 1.85 9.5pon 1.850172

19:15 K. SLOUKAS PANATHINAIKOS 1.85 8.5pon 1.850173

19:15 S. VEZENKOV OLYMPIAKOS 1.80 20.5pon 1.900174

19:15 E. FOURNIER OLYMPIAKOS 1.80 17.5pon 1.900175

19:15 N. MILUTINOV OLYMPIAKOS 1.95 7.5pon 1.750176

19:15  N. WILLIAMS-GOSS OLYMPIAKOS 1.80 7.5pon 1.900177

19:15 M. FALL OLYMPIAKOS 1.95 6.5pon 1.750178

19:15 A. PETERS OLYMPIAKOS 1.80 6.5pon 1.900179

20:00 JH JACKSON WURZBURG 1.85 18.5pon 1.850161

20:00 M. LEWIS WURZBURG 1.85 12.5pon 1.850162

20:00 RANDOLPH B. VECHTA 1.90 16.5pon 1.800165

20:00 CAMPBELL T. VECHTA 1.80 12.5pon 1.900166

20:00 GARDNER J. VECHTA 1.90 10.5pon 1.800167

20:00 T. SHENGELIA VIRTUS 1.85 14.5pon 1.850181

20:00 I. CORDINIER VIRTUS 1.95 11.5pon 1.750182

20:00 M. MORGAN VIRTUS 1.95 8.5pon 1.750183

20:00 PAJOLA A. VIRTUS 1.80 7.5pon 1.900184

20:00 WILLIS P. CREMONA 1.85 13.5pon 1.850189

20:00 C. DAVIS JR. CREMONA 1.85 12.5pon 1.850192

20:00 T. JONES CREMONA 1.90 8.5pon 1.800241

20:00 OWENS T. CREMONA 1.85 7.5pon 1.850242

20:00 GREEN JA. HOUSTON 1.85 23.5pon 1.850260

20:00 A. SENGUN HOUSTON 1.90 21.5pon 1.800261

20:00 THOMPSON A. HOUSTON 1.95 14.5pon 1.750262

20:00 F. VANVLEET HOUSTON 1.75 15.5pon 1.950263

20:00 D. BROOKS HOUSTON 1.90 13.5pon 1.800265

20:00 CUNNINGHAM C. DETROIT PISTONS 1.75 28.5pon 1.950266

20:00 M. BEASLEY DETROIT PISTONS 1.85 13.5pon 1.850267

20:00 T. HARDAWAY JR DETROIT PISTONS 1.85 11.5pon 1.850268

20:00 DUREN J. DETROIT PISTONS 1.85 8.5pon 1.850269

20:00 THOMPSON AUS. DETROIT PISTONS 1.85 7.5pon 1.850270

dan šifra Poeni igrača
Ukupno poena

- G +
Čas

20:30 JH JACKSON MEMPHIS 1.70 23.5pon 2.000271

20:30 D. BANE MEMPHIS 1.95 19.5pon 1.750272

20:30 WELLS J. MEMPHIS 1.95 10.5pon 1.750273

20:30 EDEY Z. MEMPHIS 1.85 6.5pon 1.850274

20:30 EDWARDS A. MINNESOTA 1.95 26.5pon 1.750275

20:30 J. RANDLE MINNESOTA 1.95 21.5pon 1.750276

20:30 J. MCDANIELS MINNESOTA 1.85 12.5pon 1.850277

20:30 R. GOBERT MINNESOTA 1.95 11.5pon 1.750278

20:30 N. ALEXANDER-WALKER MINNESOTA 1.95 8.5pon 1.750279

21:00 J. BRUNSON NEW YORK 1.95 27.5pon 1.750280

21:00 K.A. TOWNS NEW YORK 1.95 25.5pon 1.750281

21:00 BRIDGES MIK. NEW YORK 1.95 18.5pon 1.750282

21:00 OG ANUNOBY NEW YORK 1.70 17.5pon 2.000283

21:00 J. HART NEW YORK 1.95 14.5pon 1.750284

21:00 T. YOUNG ATLANTA 1.75 25.5pon 1.950289

21:00 JOHNSON J. ATLANTA 1.90 17.5pon 1.800290

21:00 D. HUNTER ATLANTA 2.05 15.5pon 1.700291

21:00 DANIELS D. ATLANTA 1.85 11.5pon 1.850292

21:00 OKONGWU O. ATLANTA 1.90 10.5pon 1.800293

21:00 C. CAPELA ATLANTA 1.85 8.5pon 1.850294

21:00 KREJCI V. ATLANTA 1.75 7.5pon 1.950295

21:30 DEV. MITCHELL CLEVELAND 1.95 26.5pon 1.750296

21:30 D. GARLAND CLEVELAND 1.95 21.5pon 1.750297

21:30 J. ALLEN CLEVELAND 1.85 15.5pon 1.850298

21:30 C. LEVERT CLEVELAND 1.95 11.5pon 1.750299

21:30 WADE D. CLEVELAND 1.95 6.5pon 1.750300

21:30 K. DURANT PHOENIX 1.95 27.5pon 1.750301

21:30 D. BOOKER PHOENIX 1.95 27.5pon 1.750302

23:00 STEPH CURRY GOLDEN STATE 2.05 25.5pon 1.700383

23:00 A. WIGGINS GOLDEN STATE 1.85 19.5pon 1.850384

23:00 T. JACKSON-DAVIS GOLDEN STATE 1.85 10.5pon 1.850386

23:00 J. TATUM BOSTON CELTICS 1.70 27.5pon 2.000387

23:00 JAYLEN BROWN BOSTON CELTICS 1.95 22.5pon 1.750388

23:00 K. PORZINGIS BOSTON CELTICS 2.05 17.5pon 1.700389

23:00 D. WHITE BOSTON CELTICS 2.05 13.5pon 1.700390

23:00 JRUE HOLLIDAY BOSTON CELTICS 2.05 9.5pon 1.700391

dan šifra Poeni igrača
Ukupno poena

- G +
Čas

02:00 Z. WILLIAMSON NEW ORLEANS 1.95 23.5uto 1.750304

02:00 T. MURPHY NEW ORLEANS 2.05 21.5uto 1.700305

02:00 C.J. MCCOLLUM NEW ORLEANS 1.85 22.5uto 1.850306

02:00 D. MURRAY NEW ORLEANS 1.80 19.5uto 1.900307

02:00 MISSI Y. NEW ORLEANS 1.95 9.5uto 1.750308

02:00 K. GEORGE UTAH 1.85 22.5uto 1.850309

02:00 W. KESSLER UTAH 1.85 12.5uto 1.850315

02:00 COLLIER I. UTAH 1.95 10.5uto 1.750316

02:00 WILLIAMS C. UTAH 1.85 6.5uto 1.850317

04:30 N. POWELL LA CLIPPERS 1.90 24.5uto 1.800392

04:30 J. HARDEN LA CLIPPERS 2.05 21.5uto 1.700393

04:30 I. ZUBAC LA CLIPPERS 1.95 15.5uto 1.750394

04:30 D. JONES LA CLIPPERS 2.05 9.5uto 1.700396

04:30 Z. LAVINE CHICAGO 1.85 24.5uto 1.850397

04:30 N. VUCEVIC CHICAGO 2.05 18.5uto 1.700399

04:30 C. WHITE CHICAGO 2.05 16.5uto 1.700401

04:30 GIDDEY J. CHICAGO 1.85 11.5uto 1.850402

04:30 P. WILLIAMS CHICAGO 2.05 8.5uto 1.700403



dan šifra Skokovi igrača
Ukupno poena

- G +
Čas

18:00 WILLIAMS M. CHARLOTTE/SKOKOVI 1.85 12.5pon 1.850318

18:00 BALL L. CHARLOTTE/SKOKOVI 1.90 5.5pon 1.800319

18:00 P.J. WASHINGTON DALLAS/SKOKOVI 1.80 8.5pon 1.900320

18:00 D. LIVELY DALLAS/SKOKOVI 1.95 8.5pon 1.750321

18:00 MARSHALL N. DALLAS/SKOKOVI 1.85 4.5pon 1.850322

18:00 K. IRVING DALLAS/SKOKOVI 1.95 4.5pon 1.750323

20:00 SENGUN A. HOUSTON/SKOKOVI 1.85 10.5pon 1.850324

20:00 GREEN JA. HOUSTON/SKOKOVI 1.80 4.5pon 1.900327

20:00 DUREN J. DETROIT/SKOKOVI 1.90 9.5pon 1.800328

20:00 T. HARRIS DETROIT/SKOKOVI 1.95 5.5pon 1.750329

20:00 CUNNINGHAM C. DETROIT/SKOKOVI 1.80 5.5pon 1.900330

20:00 THOMPSON AUS. DETROIT/SKOKOVI 1.95 4.5pon 1.750331

20:30 J. JACKSON MEMPHIS/SKOKOVI 2.05 6.5pon 1.700332

20:30 EDEY Z. MEMPHIS/SKOKOVI 1.95 6.5pon 1.750333

20:30 BANE D. MEMPHIS/SKOKOVI 1.80 5.5pon 1.900334

20:30 R. GOBERT MINNESOTA/SKOKOVI 1.70 11.5pon 2.000336

20:30 A. EDWARDS MINNESOTA/SKOKOVI 1.95 6.5pon 1.750337

20:30 MCDANIELS J. MINNESOTA/SKOKOVI 2.05 5.5pon 1.700410

21:00 K.A. TOWNS NEW YORK/SKOKOVI 1.75 15.5pon 1.950338

21:00 J. HART NEW YORK/SKOKOVI 1.75 11.5pon 1.950340

21:00 JAL. JOHNSON ATLANTA/SKOKOVI 1.85 9.5pon 1.850341

21:00 OKONGWU O. ATLANTA/SKOKOVI 1.85 8.5pon 1.850342

21:00 C. CAPELA ATLANTA/SKOKOVI 2.05 8.5pon 1.700343

21:00 DANIELS D. ATLANTA/SKOKOVI 1.95 4.5pon 1.750344

21:30 ALLEN J. CLEVELAND/SKOKOVI 1.90 11.5pon 1.800345

21:30 WADE D. CLEVELAND/SKOKOVI 1.85 5.5pon 1.850346

21:30 MITCHELL D. CLEVELAND/SKOKOVI 1.90 4.5pon 1.800347

21:30 RICHARDS N. PHOENIX/SKOKOVI 1.85 9.5pon 1.850348

21:30 K. DURANT PHOENIX/SKOKOVI 1.75 6.5pon 1.950349

21:30 D. BOOKER PHOENIX/SKOKOVI 1.70 4.5pon 2.000351

23:00 T. JACKSON-DAVIS G. STATE/SKOKOVI 1.80 9.5pon 1.900404

23:00 STEPH CURRY G. STATE/SKOKOVI 1.80 5.5pon 1.900405

23:00 A. WIGGINS G. STATE/SKOKOVI 1.80 5.5pon 1.900407

23:00 J. BROWN BOSTON/SKOKOVI 2.05 5.5pon 1.700408

23:00 J. HOLIDAY BOSTON/SKOKOVI 1.95 4.5pon 1.750409

dan šifra Skokovi igrača
Ukupno poena

- G +
Čas

02:00 MISSI Y. N. ORLEANS/SKOKOVI 1.75 9.5uto 1.950352

02:00 WILLIAMSON Z. N. ORLEANS/SKOKOVI 1.85 7.5uto 1.850353

02:00 MURPHY T. N. ORLEANS/SKOKOVI 2.05 5.5uto 1.700354

02:00 KESSLER W. UTAH/SKOKOVI 1.70 12.5uto 2.000356

02:00 COLLIER I. UTAH/SKOKOVI 1.75 4.5uto 1.950357

04:30 ZUBAC I. CLIPPERS/SKOKOVI 1.75 13.5uto 1.950411

04:30 HARDEN J. CLIPPERS/SKOKOVI 1.70 5.5uto 2.000412

04:30 N. VUCEVIC CHICAGO/SKOKOVI 1.95 10.5uto 1.750413

04:30 J. GIDDEY CHICAGO/SKOKOVI 1.90 6.5uto 1.800415

04:30 LAVINE Z. CHICAGO/SKOKOVI 1.90 4.5uto 1.800417



dan šifra Asistencije igrača
Ukupno poena

- G +
Čas

18:00 BALL L. CHARLOTTE/ASIST 1.75 8.5pon 1.950358

18:00 K. IRVING DALLAS/ASISTENCIJE 1.75 5.5pon 1.950359

20:00 SENGUN A. HOUSTON/ASIST 1.75 5.5pon 1.950360

20:00 CUNNINGHAM C. DETROIT/ASIST 1.70 9.5pon 2.000440

20:00 VANVLEET F. HOUSTON/ASIST 2.05 6.5pon 1.700441

20:30 BANE D. MEMPHIS /ASISTENCIJE 1.80 6.5pon 1.900363

20:30 A. EDWARDS MINNESOTA/ASISTENCIJ 1.70 5.5pon 2.000366

20:30 M. CONLEY MINNESOTA/ASISTENCIJ 1.70 4.5pon 2.000367

20:30 J. RANDLE MINNESOTA/ASISTENCIJ 1.95 5.5pon 1.750434

21:00 J. BRUNSON NEW YORK/ASIST 1.85 8.5pon 1.850368

21:00 J. HART NEW YORK/ASIST 1.95 5.5pon 1.750369

21:00 YOUNG T. ATLANTA/ASISTENCIJE 1.85 10.5pon 1.850370

21:30 D. MITCHELL CLEVELAND/ASISTENCIJ 1.90 4.5pon 1.800371

21:30 BOOKER D. PHOENIX/ASIST 1.75 6.5pon 1.950372

21:30 K. DURANT PHOENIX/ASIST 1.95 4.5pon 1.750376

23:00 STEPH CURRY G. STATE/ASISTENCIJE 1.70 6.5pon 2.000419

23:00 J. TATUM BOSTON/ASISTENCIJE 1.70 5.5pon 2.000431

dan šifra Asistencije igrača
Ukupno poena

- G +
Čas

02:00 D. MURRAY N. ORLEANS/ASISTENCI 1.70 8.5uto 2.000377

02:00 WILLIAMSON Z. N. ORLEANS/ASISTENCI 1.85 5.5uto 1.850378

02:00 C.J. MCCOLLUM N. ORLEANS/ASISTENCI 1.75 4.5uto 1.950379

02:00 COLLIER I. UTAH/ASISTENCIJE 1.85 7.5uto 1.850380

02:00 K. GEORGE UTAH/ASISTENCIJE 1.85 5.5uto 1.850381

04:30 HARDEN J. LA CLIPPERS/ASIST 1.80 9.5uto 1.900432

04:30 J. GIDDEY CHICAGO/ASISTENCIJE 1.90 5.5uto 1.800435

04:30 WHITE C. CHICAGO/ASISTENCIJE 1.85 4.5uto 1.850436

04:30 LAVINE Z. CHICAGO/ASISTENCIJE 1.80 4.5uto 1.900438


